Indexable drills      FD series
A
Tu
rn
in
g
B
M

Article d1 (m7) d2 (h6) l1 l2 l3 l4 KDG305
1534FD03C-0300 3 6 62 20 14 36 ●
1534FD03C-0350 3.5 6 62 20 14 36 ○
1534FD03C-0400 4 6 66 24 17 36 ●
1534FD03C-0450 4.5 6 66 24 17 36 ○
1534FD03C-0500 5 6 66 28 20 36 ●
1534FD03C-0550 5.5 6 66 28 20 36 ○
1534FD03C-0600 6 6 66 28 20 36 ●
1534FD03C-0650 6.5 8 79 34 24 36 ●
1534FD03C-0700 7 8 79 34 24 36 ●
1534FD03C-0750 7.5 8 79 41 29 36 ○
1534FD03C-0800 8 8 79 41 29 36 ●
1534FD03C-0850 8.5 10 89 47 35 40 ○
1534FD03C-0900 9 10 89 47 35 40 ●
1534FD03C-0950 9.5 10 89 47 35 40 ○
1534FD03C-1000 10 10 89 47 35 40 ●
1534FD03C-1050 10.5 12 102 55 40 45 ○
1534FD03C-1100 11 12 102 55 40 45 ●
1534FD03C-1150 11.5 12 102 55 40 45 ○
1534FD03C-1200 12 12 102 55 40 45 ●
1534FD03C-1250 12.5 14 107 60 43 45 ○
1534FD03C-1300 13 14 107 60 43 45 ●
1534FD03C-1350 13.5 14 107 60 43 45 ○
1534FD03C-1400 14 14 107 60 43 45 ●
1534FD03C-1450 14.5 16 115 65 45 48 ○
1534FD03C-1500 15 16 115 65 45 48 ●
1534FD03C-1550 15.5 16 115 65 45 48 ○
1534FD03C-1600 16 16 115 65 45 48 ●
1534FD03C-1650 16.5 18 123 73 51 48 ○
1534FD03C-1700 17 18 123 73 51 48 ●
1534FD03C-1750 17.5 18 123 73 51 48 ○
1534FD03C-1800 18 18 123 73 51 48 ●
1534FD03C-1850 18.5 20 131 79 55 50 ○
1534FD03C-1900 19 20 131 79 55 50 ●
1534FD03C-1950 19.5 20 131 79 55 50 ○
1534FD03C-2000 20 20 131 79 55 50 ●
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
   With internal cooling
Application field
P M K N S H